9LC

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
125 55 TIp2005-31.320 1 1 1 1 MexaHu3M pery1upoBaHusl HAaKJIOHA CIIMHKKU Seat back inner 1.h. rake adjuster in assy
BHYTPEHHMI1 JIEBBII B cOOpe
56  I1p2005-14.203-02 1 1 1 1 CuHXpoHM3aTOp MexaHu3Ma HakJioHa (L=440 Mm) Rake adjuster synchronizer (L=440 mm)
57  I1p2005-14.203-01 1 1 1 1 CuHxpoHM3aTOp MexaHn3Ma HakyioHa (L=810 mm) Rake adjuster synchronizer (L=810 mm)
58  I1p2005-31.210 1 1 1 1 MexaHu3M peryJupoBaHMs HaKJIOHA CITMHKM JIeBBIN B coope  Seat back L.h. rake adjuster in assy
59 I1p2005-31.310 1 1 1 1 Me6X3.HI/I3M pPETyJIMpPOBaHMsI HAKJIIOHA CITUHKY TIPaBbIi Seat back r.h. rake adjuster in assy
B cOope
Ioarpymna 6870. Cunenbe oTKHIHOE
Subgroup 6870. Tip-Up Seat

126 1 [1p2005-40.000 2 2 2 2 CuzneHbe OTKUIHOE B cOOpe Tip-up seat in assy
2 [1p2005-40.100 2 2 2 2 IMonymika B cbope Cushion assy
3 T1p2005-40.160 2 2 2 2 O6uBKa ITOAYIIKA B cOOpe Cushion trim in assy
4 T1p2005-40.101 2 2 2 2 HaGuBka nomyiku Cushion padding
5 I1p2005-40.104 4 4 4 4 ITpyTok kpermneHust oouBku (L=275 mm) Trim bar (L=275 mm)
6  TIp2005-40.106 2 2 2 2 TIpyrok KperjieHus OOUBKU Trim bar
7 [1p2005-40.105 4 4 4 4 [Tpyrok kperieHust oousku (L=300 mm) Trim bar (L=300 mm)
8 TIp2005-40.120 2 2 2 2 Kapkac noayuiku B coope Cushion frame in assy
9  TIp2005-40.010 2 2 2 2 Kpbllika noaywku B coope Cushion cover in assy
10 1/32992/01 459962 2747 16 16 16 16  Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
11 TIp2005-40.005-01 4 4 4 4  Tlaneu Pin
12 252135-T12 459816 6046 4 4 4 4 Ilaii6a 8T npyxuHHas Spring washer 8T
13 [1p2005-40.011 28 28 28 28  Illaiiba Washer
14 T1p2005-40.140 2 2 2 2 Hoxka B cbope Leg assy
15  3160-6870050 2 2 2 2 PeMeHb KperuieH st OTKUIHOTO CUIEHBST Tip-up seat fixing belt
16  T1p2005-40.200 2 2 2 2 CnimHKa cHIeHBST B cOope Seat back in assy
17 I1p2005-40.201 2 2 2 2 Hab6uBka cnmHKKI Seat back padding
18 I1p2005-40.220 2 2 2 2 OO6uBKa CIIMHKU B cbope Seat back trim in assy
19  T1p2005-40.203 4 4 4 4 [pyTok kperieHnst 0OUBKI Trim bar
20 IIp2005-40.210 2 2 2 2 Kapkac cnuHku B coope Seat back frame in assy
21 IIp2005-40.202 2 2 2 2 Kppiiika cnuHKu Seat back cover
22 T1p2005-40.009 4 4 4 4 OO61I0BKA Facing
23 250535-T129 459553 1255 4 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8
24 TIp2005-40.012 2 2 2 2 Ocb Axle
25  I1p2005-40.013 2 2 2 2 Brynka pacriopHast Spacer
26  I1p2005-40.014 2 2 2 2 [IpyToK KperuieHuss OOMBKHU Trim bar
27  T1p2005-40.005 8 8 8 8 [Maneny Pin
28 201417-1129 459346 1503 16 16 16 16  Bonr M6x14 Bolt M6x14
29  I1p2005-40.003 4 4 4 4 KpoHiureith Bracket



LLT

1

R e - g Y
= NWPAWON_OCOOONOORARWLON

Mp2005-40.000

Mp2005-40.100
Mp2005-40.160
Mp2005-40.101
Mp2005-40.104
Mp2005-40.106
Mp2005-40.105
Mp2005-40.120
Mp2005-40.010
1/32992/01

3160-6870050

Mp2005-40.005-01

252135-N2

Mp2005-40.011
Mp2005-40.140
Mp2005-40.011

252135-N2 1)
Mp2005-40.005-01

Puc. 126. Cunenbe otkuaHoe (6870)
Fig. 126. Tip-up seat (6870)

Mp2005-40.200
MNMp2005-40.201
Mp2005-40.220
Mp2005-40.203
Mp2005-40.105
Mp2005-40.210
Mp2005-40.202
1/32992/01

Mp2005-40.009
250535-M29

Mp2005-40.011
Mp2005-40.012
Mp2005-40.013

Mp2005-40.011
250535-1129
Mp2005-40.009

Mp2005-40.014

Mp2005-40.005
252135-1M2

Mp2005-40.011

201417-M29
Mp2005-40.003
Mp2005-40.011
252134-MN2
Mp2005-40.003
252037-M29
1/20191/01
Mp2005-40.011
252135-MN2
Mp2005-40.005
240603-129



[\
~J
o}

1] 2 | 3 4 | s |6 | 7] 8] 9 10

126 30 252134-112 45 9816 6045 16 16 16 16 Ilaii6a 6T npyxkuHHAs Spring washer 6T

31 252037-1129 459811 1255 16 16 16 16 Illaii6a 6 Washer 6

32 1/20191/01 4 4 4 4 Kopryc 3actexxku Clasp body

33 240603-1129 459622 1004 4 4 4 4  Bunr 2,5x16 Screw 2.5x16

I'PYIIIIA 79. OBOPYAOBAHUE PAJJMOTEJIE®OHHOE U MATHUTO®OHHOE
GROUP 79. CAR RADIO AND CASSETTE PLAYER EQUIPMENT
IMoarpynna 7900. Pagnoodopynoeanue
Subgroup 7900. Car Radio Equipment

127 1 3160-7903120 453149 3626 1 1 1 1 VIJIOTHUTENTb aHTEHHBI Antenna sealing gasket

2 3160-7905010 453149 3627 1 1 1 1 2KryT mpoBOI0OB TpOMKOTOBOpHUTEIIEI Loudspeaker wire bundle

3 1/41897/71 8 8 8 8 [aitika dnaHueBast Square nut

4 1/76711/01 459979 2550 8 8 8 8 BunT camonapesatoumii 4,9x12,7 Self-tapping screw 4.9x12.7

I'PYIIIIA 80. OBOPYAOBAHUE CIIEIIMAJIN3UPOBAHHOE U CIIEITMAJTBHOE
GROUP 80. SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
Ioarpynna 8022. Orpaxaenne nepeanee
Subgroup 8022. Front Guard

127 5 3160-8022008 1 1 1 1 OrpaxieHue repenHee Front guard

6 3160-8022046 2 2 2 2 Haxianka Cover plate

7 3160-8022040 1 1 1 1 Ynop mipaBbIit R.h. rest

8 3160-8022041 1 1 1 1 Ynop neBbIit L.h. rest

9  250510-1129 459553 1055 6 6 6 6  Taiika M8 Nut M8

10 252038-1129 459811 1256 10 10 10 10  Iaii6a 8,4x22 Washer 8.4x22

11 201457-1129 459346 1523 4 4 4 4 boar M8x22 Bolt M8x22

12 252155-112 459816 6006 4 4 4 4 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8

I'PYIIIIA 81. BEHTWIAIIAA U OTOILIEHUE
GROUP 81. BODY VENTILATION AND HEATING ARRANGEMENT
IMoarpynna 8101. Oronurenn
Subgroup 8101. Heater

128 1 31604-8101208* - - 1 - [nanr Hose

2 31605-8101103 1 1 1 1 Lnanr Hose

3 31512-1014090 454321 1726 8 8 8 8 XOMYT uepBsSYHBIil B cOOpe Worm clamp in assy

4 31604-8101195 - - 2 - rynep M22x1,5 Union M22x1.5

5 31604-8101200 45 3149 3706 - - 2 - Koo yrioTHuTeIHO Sealing ring

6  3160-8101010-20 1 1 1 | Oronurenb Heater



6LC

3160-8022008
3160-8022046

3160-8022040
3160-8022041

/@— 9 250510-M29
9 10 252038-M29

201457-M29
252038-1129

252038-M29
252155-MN2
250510-M29

1 3160-7903120—

4 1/76711/01

— a@@; 3 1/41897/71

-

Puc. 127. Paguoo6opynosanue (7900), orpaxneHnue nepenHee (8022)
Fig. 127. Car radio equipment (7900), front guard (8022)

2 3160-7905010



08¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 sle [ 7] 8] 9 10

128 7 3160-8102126 45 3149 1341 1 1 1 1 Y1uioTHUTE b BO3AYXOBOIOB Air pipe seal
8 3160-8101113 4 4 4 4 Bryika Bush
9  3160-8101021-20 1 1 1 1 Koxyx oTornuressi ¢ meperoponkaMu JeBbIi Heater .h. housing with partitions
10 293185-1129 459811 1204 6 6 6 6  Ilaii6a 5,2 Washer 5.2
11 252133-112 459816 6044 3 3 3 3 [lait6a ST npyxuHHas Spring washer 5T
12 292675-1129 459952 4062 3 3 3 3 Taiika M5 Nut M5
13 3160-8101035 1 1 1 1 KponITeitH KoxXyxa OTOIUTES JIEBBII Heater housing L.h. bracket
14 1/03895/01 459962 2207 3 3 3 3 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
15  3160-8101025-20 1 1 1 1 Koxyx oTonuTens jgeBblit Heater 1.h. housing
16  3160-8101502 45 3149 2570 1 1 1 1 3acJIOHKa OTOMUTEJISI BEPXHSISI C YIUIOTHUTEIEM B cOope Heater upper shutter with seal in assy
17 3160-8101504 45 3149 2572 1 1 1 1 3acjIoHKa OTOMMTEJISI HUXKHSISI C YIUTOTHUTEIEM B cOope Heater lower shutter with seal in assy
18  3160-8101522 | | 1 1 Poruar ¢ Brynkoit B coope Lever with bush in assy
19  3160-8101526 45 3149 2452 1 1 1 1 Tsra npuBoaa 3aCIOHOK OTOTIMTEISI Heater shutter linkage rod
20 1/32704/01 2 2 2 2 Bunr M3x8 Screw M3x8
21 293221-1129 459952 6103 5 5 5 5 Illaii6a 6 Washer 6
22 1/07946/01 2 2 2 2 Wmwmnr 0,9x15 Cotter 0.9x15
23 3160-8101530 2 2 2 2 YIJIOTHUTENb OTOMUTEST HYXKHU I Heater lower seal
24 3160-8101561-20 45 3149 4307 1 1 1 1 Coruto 06/1yBa HOT MepeiHee JeBoe Front 1.h. nozzle for foot heating
25 250608-1129 459553 1254 6 6 6 6 ['aiika M6 Nut M6
26 240818-1129 459642 1016 4 4 4 4 Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
27 3160-8101112 453149 1315 1 1 1 1 ITnactuHa Strip
28  3160-8101210 45 3149 2435 1 1 1 1 YmotHuTeh TPYO KpaHa OTOIMUTEINS B COOpe Heater cock pipe seal in assy
29 3160-8101150 1 1 1 1 Kpan ynpasneHus oronurenaem Heater cock
30 3160-8101103 1 1 1 1 Lnanr Hose
31 3160-8101102 1 1 1 1 Inanr Hose
32 3160-8101020-20 1 1 1 1 Koxxyx oronurest ¢ KpOHIITEHOM MpaBbIit Heater r.h. housing with bracket
33 3160-8101034 1 1 1 1 KpoH1ITEitH KOXyXa OTOMUTENS Heater housing bracket
34 3160-8101024-20 1 | 1 1 Koxyx oronuresns npasblit Heater r.h. housing
35 1/76701/01 459979 2518 2 2 2 2 Bunr4,3x12,7 Screw 4.3x12.7
36 3160-8101529 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTETH OTOTIUTEJS] HYKHUI Heater lower seal
37  3160-8101045 1 1 1 1 JleHTa yIIJIOTHUTEIbHAST OTOIMTEIST 3aIHSIST Heater rear sealing band
38  3160-8101047 1 1 1 1 JleHTa YyIIOTHUTEIbHASI OTOIUTEJIS TIepeIHSIS Heater front sealing band
39 250464-1129 459553 1053 1 1 1 1 laiika M5 Nut M5
40  240817-1129 459642 1015 2 2 2 2 Bunur4x10 Screw 4x10
41 3160-8119058 8 8 8 8 Cko0a KperuieHus1 HapyKHast Fastening clamp, outer
42 3160-8119059 8 8 8 8  Cxoba KperuieHusl BHYTPEHHsIsI Fastening clamp, inner
43 3160-8101536-10 1 1 1 1 BosnyxoBon mipaBkbIil B cOope R.h. air pipe in assy
44 3160-8101540-10 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTENb TIPABOTO BO3AYXOBOIA R.h. air pipe seal



